www.axiomtek.com Industrial Systems
IPC920
Fanless Industrial System with Intel® Core™ Processors Series 2 & 14th/13th/12th Gen Core™ i Processor,
socket LGA-1700 supported, Intel® H610E/R680E, and Front-access I/O
Specifications
Standard Color Silver & black
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel
Processor System   CPU Level Intel® Core™ Processors Series 2 & 14th/13th/12th Gen Core™ i Processor, up to 65W*

**Intel® Core™ Series 2 processors (Bartlett Lake-S) and the 14th Gen processors support a maximum single SO-DIMM capacity of 48GB.
***CPU power settings can be adjusted in the BIOS to optimize performance and operating temperature.
Ordering Information
System
IPC920-H-F1
(P/N: E26G920100)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1
(P/N: E26G920101)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1E
(P/N: E26G920103)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-H-F1E
(P/N: E26G920102)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E, and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo (project-based support)
Optional Accessory
2.5" SATA HDD/SSD
M.2 Key M 2280 NVMe SSD